Product Description
A CableServ Amplifier Upgrade® expands the
bandwidth of your existing amplifiers, while retaining
amplifier spacing. These two factors combine to allow
cable operators to gain additional bandwidth, but at
the fraction of the cost of purchasing and installing
new amplifiers.
CableServ® has applied this cost saving formula to

1. With DF-1-SS 40/53 diplex filter, FW and Rev EQ and Thermal Gain Compensator (CTF-JLX)
2. At highest fequency with input EQ installed
Order Information
PRODUCT MODEL ORDER NUMBER
UPG GI 550MHZ JLX-7 TO 5-40/625 MHZ 824-001-551-0CE
UPG GI 550MHZ JLX-7-550 P/LC - 625MHZ 824-002-550-0CE
UPG GI 550MHZ JLX-7-550P/LC-750MHZ 824-004-451-0CE
UPG GI 550MHZ JLX-7-550P TO 750MHZ 824-004-453-0CE
CableServ Inc.
949 Kamato Rd
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 2R5
Telephone: (905)629-1111